FISH AND SEAFOOD

Fried young soles with tomate acérda

Grilled codfish with olive oil and garlic
served with roasted potatoes and savoy cabbage

Hake fillets with common cockle rice

John Dory fish filets with orange sauce, boiled potatoes and turnip tops
Grilled octopus with potatoes and turnip tops

Fresh cod fish poached in olive oil on a Bras with black olive emulsion
Seafood rice

Shrimp acérda - Bread panada

Royal Acérda - Bread panada with shrimp and lobster

Shrimp soft cakes with coriander rice

MEAT

Pap’Acorda’s beef steak with cream sauce
served with French fries and creamed spinach

Grilled or pan-fried lamb chops with creamed spinach

Black pork tenderloin sealed with Portuguese sweet paprika
Veal savouries served with sautéed potatoes and green beans
Veal croquettes served with tomato rice

Countryside chicken rice cooked in its own blood

24,00€

24,50€
23,00€
27,50€
29,50€
24,50€
39,50€
22,50€
37,00€

16,50€

33,50€
38,50€
21,50€
18,50€
16,50€

19,00€



White rice

Tomato rice or coriander rice
Common cockle rice
Creamed spinach

Sautéed turnip tops
Seasoned green beans

Boiled savoy cabbage

French fries

SIDE DISHES

Cornbread purée with chorizo and turnip tops

Acérda - mashed wheat bread with garlic and olive oil

Tomato acorda - mashed wheat bread with garlic, coriander, olive oil and tomatoes

Green salad bowl with apple vinaigrette

Tomato and oregano salad

Mixed salad

Couvert: Bread, garlic and coriander butter, olives

and poultry liver paté

Vat included at legal rate

2,50€
3,00€
7,00€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,00€
3,00€
4,00€
3,50€
4,00€
3,00€
3,50€

5,50€

3,00€



