

FISH AND SEAFOOD

Fried young soles with tomate açôrda	24,00€
Grilled codfish with olive oil and garlic served with roasted potatoes and savoy cabbage	24,50€
Hake fillets with common cockle rice	23,00€
John Dory fish filets with orange sauce, boiled potatoes and turnip tops	27,50€
Grilled octopus with potatoes and turnip tops	29,50€
Fresh cod fish poached in olive oil on à Brás with black olive emulsion	24,50€
Seafood rice	39,50€
Shrimp <i>açôrda</i> – Bread panada	22,50€
Royal <i>Açôrda</i> – Bread panada with shrimp and lobster	37,00€
Shrimp soft cakes with coriander rice	16,50€
MEAT	
Pap'Açôrda's beef steak with cream sauce served with French fries and creamed spinach	33,50€
Grilled or pan-fried lamb chops with creamed spinach	38,50€
Black pork tenderloin sealed with Portuguese sweet paprika	21,50€
Veal savouries served with sautéed potatoes and green beans	18,50€
Veal croquettes served with tomato rice	16,50€
Countryside chicken rice cooked in its own blood	19,00€

SIDE DISHES

White rice	2,50€
Tomato rice or coriander rice	3,00€
Common cockle rice	7,00€
Creamed spinach	3,50€
Sautéed turnip tops	3,50€
Seasoned green beans	3,50€
Boiled savoy cabbage	3,00€
French fries	3,00€
Cornbread purée with chorizo and turnip tops	4,00€
Açôrda – mashed wheat bread with garlic and olive oil	3,50€
Tomato açôrda – mashed wheat bread with garlic, coriander, olive oil and tomatoes	4,00€
Green salad bowl with apple vinaigrette	3,00€
Tomato and oregano salad	3,50€
Mixed salad	5,50€
Couvert: Bread, garlic and coriander butter, olives and poultry liver paté	3,00€

Vat included at legal rate